purpose, known as "Sangamnagar' out of the plots, plot No. 15, land 
admeasuring sq. yard. 400-00, its sq. mt. 334-44. 
East- Road of 25-0 feetinwidth  West- land of Plot No.14 
North- Land of Plot No.16 South- Land of Plot No.12 
Land Value at the time of Gift Deed: Rs. 6,90,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs 
Ninety Thousand Only) 

This s to call upon you to submit your objections or any evidences if any, 
in the matter before Ld. Assistant Charity Commissioner-Ii, Greater Mumbai 
Region, Mumbai at the above office address within 30 days from the date of 
publication of this notice, failing which the Change Report will be decided on

[...]

agriculture for residence purpose, land admeasuring sa. yard 408- 00, its 
q. mt. 341-12 
East- Road of 25-0 feet in width West- Land of Plot No. 17 
North- Road of 30-0 in width leaving public plot  South- Land of Plot No.15 
Land Value at the time of Gift Deed: Rs.7,04,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs 
Four Thousand Only) 

This s to call upon you to submit your objections or any evidences if any, 
in the matter before Ld. Assistant Charity Commissioner-Il, Greater Mumbai 
Region, Mumbai at the above office address within 30 days from the date of 
publication of this nolice, failing which the Change Report will be decided on

[...]

Dated: 03-11-2025 
Enclosure: Copy of notice to borrower 

Open Offer for acqui 

ns, 2011 for the atten 
OF 

Shares and Takeovers) Regul: ion of the Public Shareholders 

BHAIRAV ENTERPRISES LIMITED 
CIN: 

Varden House 
900, Website: 

n of upto 260000 (Two Lakh Sixty Thousand) fully p 

OVH1S 

Tel No. 

+up equity shares of Rs. 101- each, representing 26.00% 
(Twenty- Six Percent) o the equity and voting share capitalof Bhairav Enterprises Linited (BEL" or Target Company’,at an offer price of 
Rs. 191- (Rupees Nineteen Only) (Offer Price’, made by M.